Actual ClubGRANTS Details

Submitted Parameters

Year Ended 31 Aug 2020

Sort By Liquor Licence Number (asc), Categary (asc}, Grant Recipient (asc)
Report Run Date And Time 31 Aug 2023, 1:39:28 pm (Australia/Sydney}

Username brittona@diggersattheentrance com.au

Report Data

Liquor Licence Licence Suburh CIubGRANTS  Ref Date of Grant Recipient Purpose Category LC Cash Cat Total Associated Cash Cat In-Kind Total Total Cash Total In- Grant Grant
Number Name Year # Submisslon Recommended 1 Category with Club 2 Cat2 Category Kind Status Line
1 2 [ E1ITH
LQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Australian 12614172173  C2 - Community CAT 1 No $5,170.00 $0.00 $5,170.00 $5,170.00 $0.00 $5,170.00 Assessed Assessed
Th JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Kookaburra Kids Nursing/Therapy/Mental
Entrance Faundation Health Services
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Camp Breakaway 33386918996 A4 - Aged. Disability or CAT 1 No $8,000,00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $8,000,00 $0.00 $8,000.00 Assessed Assessed
Thi JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Youth Services
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020. Central Coast 12268060723 C1 - Early Childhood CAT 1 No $4.600.00 3000 $4.600.00 $4,600,00 $0.00 $4,600,00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Kids In Need Health/Child and Famnily
Entrance Services
LIOC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Central Coast 12268060723 Al - Family CAT 1 Nao $5,000,00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 Assessed Assessed
Th JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Kids In Need Support/Emergency or Low
Entrance Cost Accommedation
uQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, House of Praise 15921239978 Al - Famlly CAT1 No $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 2,000,00 0.00 2,000.00 Ass d  As:
JETN  Caast 152234 Tuming Point SupporyEmergency or Low G 4 J SRS e <sed
Entrance Foundation Cost Accommadation
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG  Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Lutanda Childrens 63000165202 A4 - Aged, Disability or CAT1 No $4,900,00  $0.00 $4,900.00 $4,900,00 $0.00  $4,900,00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Services Youth Services
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, PCYC Bateau Bay 89401152271 A2 - Child Protection/Chlld CAT1 No $3,000,00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3.000.00 Assessod Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Care
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020. PCYC Bateau Bay 89401152271 A2 - Child Protection/Child CAT1 No $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5.000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Care
Entrance
UQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Shaoebox 13361881300 D3 - Community Enterprises  CAT 1 No $5,300.00 $0.00 $5,300.00 $5,300.00 $0.00 $5.300.00 Assessed Assessed
JETTY Coast. 15:22:34 Revolutian
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Society of St 91161127340 Al - Family CAT1 No $5,494,31 3$0.00 $5,494.31 $5,494.31 $0.00 $5.494.31 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Vincent de Paul Support/Emergency or Low
Entrance Cost Accommodation
UQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, ADSSI 22119632825 C - Health CAT 2 Na $0.00 $1,260.00 $1,260.00 $0.00 $1,260,00 $1,260,00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Bateau Bay 91623207160 A - Sport CAT 2 No $0.00  $2,220.00 $2,220,00 $0.00 $2,220,00 $2,220.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Netball
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Berkeley Vale 73 001 038 D - Community Activities CAT 2 No $0.00 $560.00 $560.00 $0.00 $560.00 $560.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Probus 400
Entrance

Dano 1 nf2



Liquor Licence Licence Suburb ClubGRANTS Ref Date of Grant Recipient Purpose Category LC Cash Cat In- Total Associated Cash Cat In-Kind Total Total Cash Total In- Grant Grant
2

Number Name Year # Submissian Recammended 1 Kind Category with Club Cat2 Category Kind Status Line
at 1 1 2 Status
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 (7/09/2020, Central Coast 61015119 A - Sport CAT 2 No $6,000,00 $2,240.00 $B,240.00 $6,000.00 $2,240.00 $B,240.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Cricket 391
Entrance Association
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Central Coast 59312571012 A - Sport CAT 2 No $0.00 $280.00 $280.00 $0.00 $280.00 $280.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Hockey
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Central Coast 87 737 845 A - Sport CAT 2 No $4,500,00 $3,180.00 $7,680.00 $4,500.00 $3,180.00 $7.680.00 Assessed Assessed
T JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Rugby League 335
Entrance Referees
Association
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central  31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Central Coast 1 1S D-C Activiki CAT 2 No $0.00 $13,160.00 $13,160.00 $0.00 $13,160.00 $13,160.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Ukelele
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Central Coast 61015119391 A - Sport CAT 2 No $0.00 $700.00 $700.00 $0.00 $700.00 $700.00 Assessed Assessed
T JETTY Coast 15:22:34 VETS Cricket
Entrance Association
LIQC300236188 Diggers ]LE")I!{'YG g:gta' 31/08/2020 1497 g;lgglggﬂ). Cricket NSW 27000011987 A - Sport CAT 2 No $0.00 $490.00 $490.00 $0.00 $490.00 $490.00 Assessed Assessed
e NI
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Diggers Euchre 73001038400 D - Community Activities CAT 2 No $0.00 $1,450.00 $1,450.,00 $0,00 $1,450,00 $1,450.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Clui
Entrance
1iIQC300235188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Dlgﬁers Indoor 73001033400 A - Sport CaT 2 No $0.00 $820.00 $820.00 $0.00 $820.00 $820.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Bowls
Entrance
L1QC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Diggers Men's 73001038400 A - Sport CAT 2 Na $59.844.00 $520.00 360,364.00 $59,844,00 $520.00 $60.364.00 Assessed Assessed
T JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Bowls
Entrance
LIQC3002361B8 Dlggers LtONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020. Dl?gem Old & 73001038400 A - Spoft CAT 2 No $0.00 $1,172.54 $1,172.54 $0.00 $1,17254 $1,172.54 Assessed Asseased
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Bold Snoaker
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Diggers Wemen's 73001038400 A - Sport CAT 2 Neo $0.00 $525.00 $525.00 $0.00 $525.00 $525.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Bowls
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Dlggars LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Forresters 8each D - Community Activities CAT 2 No $0.00 $2,140.00 $2,140.00 $0.00 $2.14000 $2,140.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Probus
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Green Paint D - Community Activities CAT 2 No $0.00 $630.00 $630.00 $0.00 $630.00 $630,00 Assessed Assessed
T JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Probus
Entrance
UQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Kilamey Vale AFL 81913830179 A - Sport CAT 2 No $3,000.00 $700.00 $3,700.00 $3,000.00 $700.00 $3,700.00 Assessed Assessed
Tha JETTY Coast 15:22:34
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Killamey Vale 11822584936 B - Education CAT 2 Na $0.00 $490.00 $490,00 $0.00 $490,00 $490.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Public Schoal
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Long Jetty G - Local Communitles CAT 2 No $0.00 $6,540.00 $6,540.00 $0.00 $6,540.00 $6,540.00 Assessed Assessed
Tha JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Christlan
Entrance Fellowshlp
LiIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Opal Aged Care 28129420444 C - Health CAT 2 No $0.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $0,00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 Assessed Assessed
JETTY Coast 15:22:34
Entrance
L1QC300236188 Diggers LONG  Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Our Lady of the 26056443965 B - Education CAT 2 No $0.00 $560.00 $560.00 $0.00 $560.00 $560.00 Assessed  Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 blic
Entrance School
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, Samaritans 38574464524 D - Community Activities CAT 2 No $0.00 $560.00 $560.00 $0.00 $560.00 $560.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34
Entrance
LUIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central  31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, The Entrance 47817916631 A - Sport CAT 2 No $1,500.00 $367.71 $1,867.71 $1,500.00 $367.71 $1,867.71 Asseszed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 District Crickat
Entrance
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, The Entrance 24083075914 D - Community Activities CAT 2 No $0.00 $2,450,00 $2,450.00 $0,00 $2,450.00 $2,450,00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Long Jetty Legacy
Entrance
HIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, The Entrance 33781979320 D - Community Acttvities CAT 2 No $0.00 $2,940.00 $2,940.00 $0.00 $2,940.00 $2,940.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 Long !e’!ty RSL
Entrance Suby
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2020 1497 07/09/2020, The Entrance 24083075914 D - Community Activities CAT 2 Na $0.00 $540.00 $540.00 $0.00 $540.00 $540.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 15:22:34 |Wo_r&g Jetty War
Entrance idows

Dona 7 ~f 2



Liquor Licence
Number

Licence
Name

Suburb LGA

CIubGRANTS
Year

Ref
#

Date of
Submission

Grant Recipient

Purpose

Category LC
Recommended

Cash Cat In- Total Associated

Cash Cat
Kind Category wlith Club 2
at 1 1

In-Kind
Cat 2

Total
Category
2

Total Cash

Total In-
Kind

Grant
Status

Grant
Line
Status

UQC300236188

LIQC300236188

UQC300236188

LIQC300236188

uQC300236188

LIQC300236188

Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
e
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
e
Entrance
The
Entrance
Diggers
o
Entrance

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETY
LONG
JETTY

tONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

1497

1497

1497

1497

1497

1497

07/09/2020,
15:22:34

07/09/2020,
15:22:34
07/09/2020,
15:22:34
07/09/2020,
15:22:34

07/09/2020,
15:22:34

07/09/2020,
15:22:34

Tha Entrance
Men's Shed

The Entrance
Probus

Toowoon Bay
Probus

Tuggerah Lakes
National
Servicemen

Unbson Disability

Wyong Stroke
Group

24130534764 D - Community Activitles
D -« Comnmunity Activities
D = Community Activites
81165624064 D - Community Activities
28613272772

C « Health

58459163537 € -« Health

CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 Na $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00
CAT 2 No $0.00

Dana 2 /42

$560.00

$560.00

$1,050.00

$490.00

$2,240.00

$225.00

$560.00

$560.00

$1,050.00

$490.00

$2,220.00

$225.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$560.00

$560.00

$1,050.00

$490.00

$2,240.00

$225.00

$560.00

$560.00

$1,050.00

$490.00

$2,240.00

$225.00

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed



