Actual ClubGRANTS Details

Submitted Parameters

Name	Value
Year Ended	31 Aug 2020
Sort By	Liquor Licence Number (asc), Category (asc), Grant Recipient (asc)
Report Run Date And Time	31 Aug 2023, 1:39:28 pm (Australia/Sydney)
Username	brittona@diggersattheentrance.com.au

Report Data

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	Ref Date of # Submission	Grant Recipient	ABN	Purpose	Category	LC Recommended	Cash Cat 1	In- Kind Cat 1	Total Category 1	Associated with Club	Cash Cat Z	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In- Kind	Total	Status	Grant Line Status
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Australian Kookaburra Kids Foundation	12614172173	C2 - Community Nursing/Therapy/Mental Health Services	CAT 1	No	\$5,170.00	\$0.00	\$5,170,00					\$5,170,00	\$0.00	\$5,170,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Camp Breakaway	33386918996	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$8,000,00	\$0.00	\$8,000.00					\$8,000.00	\$0,00	\$8,000,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Central Coast Kids In Need	12268060723	C1 - Early Childhood Health/Child and Family Services	CAT 1	Nσ	\$4,600.00	\$0.00	\$4,600.00					\$4,600.00	\$0.00	\$4,600,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Central Coast Kids In Need	12268060723	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$5,000,00	\$0,00	\$5,000,00					\$5,000,00	\$0,00	\$5,000,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	House of Praise Turning Point Foundation	15921239978	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00					\$2,000,00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Lutanda Childrens Services	69000165202	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT I	No	\$4,900,00	\$0.00	\$4,900,00					\$4,900.00	\$0.00	\$4,900.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	PCYC Bateau Bay	89401152271	A2 - Child Protection/Child Care	CAT 1	Na	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00					\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020. 15:22:34	PCYC Bateau Bay	89401152271	A2 - Child Protection/Child Care	CAT 1	No	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000-00					\$5,000.00	\$0,00	\$5,000.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Shaebox Revolution	13361881300	D3 - Community Enterprises	CAT 1	No	\$5,300.00	\$0.00	\$5,300.00					\$5,300.00	\$0.00	\$5,300,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Society of St Vincent de Paul	91161127340	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$5,494,31	\$0.00	\$5,494.31					\$5,494.31	\$0.00	\$5,494.31	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	ADSSI	22119632825	C - Health	CAT 2					No	\$0,00	\$1,260.00	\$1,260,00	\$0.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,260,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Bateau Bay Netball	91623207160	A - Sport	CAT 2					No	\$0.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$0.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,220,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497 07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Berkeley Vale Probus	73 001 038 400	D - Community Activities	CAT 2					No	\$0,00	\$560,00	\$560.00	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	Assessed	Assessed

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	Ref #	Date of Submission	Grant Recipient	ABN	Purposé	Category LC Cash Recommended	Cat In- Total Associated 1 Kind Category with Club Cat 1 1	l Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In- Kind	Total	Status	Grant Line Status
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Central Coast Cricket Association	61 015 119 391	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$6,000,00	\$2,240,00	\$8,240,00	\$6,000.00	\$2,240,00	\$8,240,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Central Coast Hockey	59312571012	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$0.00	\$280.00	\$280.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Central Coast Rugby League Referees Association	87 737 845 335	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$4,500.00	\$3,180.00	\$7,680,00	\$4,500,00	\$3,180.00	\$7,680.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Central Coast Ukalele	13895038015	D - Community Activities	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$13,160.00	\$13,160.00	\$0.00	\$13,160.00	\$13,160,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Central Coast VETS Cricket Association	61015119391	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$0,00	\$700,00	\$700,00	\$0,00	\$700.00	\$700.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Cricket NSW	27000011987	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$490.00	\$490,00	\$0,00	\$490.00	\$490,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Diggers Euchre Club	73001038400	D - Community Activities	CAT 2	No	\$0,00	\$1,450_00	\$1,450,00	\$0,00	\$1,450,00	\$1,450.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Diggers Indoor Bowls	73001038400	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$0.00	\$820.00	\$820.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Diggers Men's Bowls	73001038400	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$59,844.00	\$520,00	\$60,364,00	\$59,844,00	\$520,00	\$60,364.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Olggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Diggers Old & Bold Snooker	73001038400	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$1,172.54	\$1,172.54	\$0.00	\$1,172.54	\$1,172.54	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Diggers Women's Bowls	73001038400	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$525.00	\$525,00	\$0,00	\$525.00	\$525.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Forresters Beach Probus		D - Community Activities	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$2,140.00	\$2,140.00	\$0.00	\$2,140,00	\$2,140.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Green Point Probus		D - Community Activities	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$630,00	\$630,00	\$0,00	\$630,00	\$630,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Killarney Vale AFL	81913830179	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$3,000,00	\$700.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$3,700.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Killarney Vale Public School	11822584936	B - Education	CAT 2	No	\$0,00	\$490.00	\$490,00	\$0,00	\$490,00	\$490.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Long Jetty Christian Fellowship		G - Local Communities	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$6,540.00	\$6,540.00	\$0.00	\$6,540,00	\$6,540.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Opal Aged Care	28129420444	C - Health	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$0.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Our Lady of the Rosary Public School	26056443965	B - Education	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$560,00	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance			31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Samaritans	38574464524	D - Community Activities	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$0.00	\$560,00	\$560,00	Assessed	Assessed
UQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	The Entrance District Cricket	47817916631	A - Sport	CAT 2	No	\$1,500.00	\$367.71	\$1,867.71	\$1,500.00	\$367.71	\$1,867.71	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	The Entrance Long Jetty Legacy	24083075914	D - Community Activities	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$2,450,00	\$2,450.00	\$0,00	\$2,450,00	\$2,450,00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	The Entrance Long Jetty RSL Sub Branch	33781979320	D - Community Activities	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$2,940.00	\$2,940.00	\$0.00	\$2,940.00	\$2,940.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	IETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	The Entrance Long Jetty War Widows	24083075914	D - Community Activities	CAT 2	No	\$0.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$0.00	\$540.00	\$540,00	Assessed	Assessed

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	Ref #	Date of Submission	Grant Recipient	ABN	Purpose	Category LC Recommende	Cash Cat d 1	In- Total Kind Category Cat 1 1	Associated with Club	Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In- Kind	Total Grant Statu	Grant s Line Status
UQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	The Entrance Men's Shed	24130534764	D - Community Activities	CAT 2			No	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$560.00 Assess	sed Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	The Entrance Probus		D - Community Activities	CAT 2			No	\$0,00	\$560,00	\$560,00	\$0,00	\$560.00	\$560_00 Assess	sed Assessed
UQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Toowoon Bay Probus		D - Community Activities	CAT 2			No	\$0.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$0.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00 Assess	sed Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Tuggerah Lakes National Servicemen	81165624064	D - Community Activities	CAT 2			No	\$0.00	\$490.00	\$490_00	\$0_00	\$490.00	\$490.00 Assess	sed Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020. 15:22:34	Unison Disability	28613272772	C - Health	CAT 2			No	\$0.00	\$2,240.00	\$2,240.00	\$0.00	\$2,240.00	\$2,240.00 Assess	sed Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG	Central Coast	31/08/2020	1497	07/09/2020, 15:22:34	Wyong Stroke Group	58459163597	C - Health	CAT 2			No	\$0.00	\$225,00	\$225,00	\$0.00	\$225.00	\$225.00 Assess	sed Assessed